
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2020 
New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1, 2020 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 20, 2020 

President’s Day Monday, February 17, 2020 

Patriot’s Day Monday, April 20, 2020 

Memorial Day (observed) Monday, May 25, 2020 

Independence Day Friday, July 3, 2020 

Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2020 

Indigenous Peoples Day Monday, October 12, 2020 

Veterans Day Wednesday, November 11, 2020 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26, 2020 

Christmas Day Friday, December 25, 2020 

*Floating Holiday 
 
 
 
*Floating Holiday: Must be used in the calendar year, is to be scheduled and taken with 
supervisors’ approval. Floating holidays do not carry over to the following year. 
 
Holidays that fall on a Saturday are observed on the preceding Friday. Holidays that fall on a 
Sunday are observed on the following day on Monday. 
 
To be eligible for holiday pay, employees must be in pay status on the normal workday 
immediately preceding and the normal workday immediately following the day and date on 
which the holiday is observed. 

 


